Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

Tool - Silva

629,00 €

93

95

66/92

40

60

Sinine kuusk
Sinine kuusk
Veluur
Veluur
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega
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